FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA30606C1086

Overview

WKN:

2024/06/26 21:59:59

Price
0.23 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 2.22% (0.01)

CA30606C1086

FPC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

42 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.225 CAD (1,000)
0.23 CAD (2,500)
0.225 CAD

0.23 CAD

0.21 CAD

0.225 CAD
0.223157 CAD
84,093

18,765.93

24

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA30606C1086&ID_NOTATION=70912149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76f7fd6c16c8600a65c66bde778ae95c2303965f157b0858e4141f53047d8f79&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f13c93e6f93424b3e&time=1719520449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=891df20830244cf7f83d4c97525e13ee3d7f627e897f780db31e7e2d680dc0b3&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5afcb31b3170b2e82&time=1719520449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3b964b3d08f0402bf1410fb9537938b999444126d2369eb2a32458265182f4b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bfcd20da7325119ce&time=1719520449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a9479de86f41766373b41d61f723b1864fea47564be70df4af6e6dca4f5fdfb&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c8f0e69be37abe3f&time=1719520449&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e25b8682a644dbeb3d5d92e6a5914b0d1e68b54814161b47180e6696bfe603d3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ac7fd069bb7f1269&time=1719520449&tool=RSC

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/06/26 21:59:59

Price
0.23 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 2.22% (0.01)

CA30606C1086

FPC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

42 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.225 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.23 CAD (2,500)
Open 0.225 CAD
High 0.23 CAD
Low 0.21 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.225 CAD
VWAP 0.223157 CAD
Volume (pcs) 84,093
Trading volume 18,765.93
Number of trades 24
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +95.65% +40.63% -40.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 +0.07 -0.16
Beta 0.33 0.04 0.48
Volatility = 131.50 101.93 83.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/
26

2024/06/

Time

21:59

11:08

08:00

08:01

15:30

0.22 CAD (83,697)
0.28 CAD (343,187)
0.28 CAD (238,042)
0.20 CAD (155,628)

0.49 CAD (2024/05/14)

0.12 CAD (2024/01/02)

0.49 CAD (2024/05/14)

0.08 CAD (2023/12/28)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.23 CAD 0.02 24

0.15EUR  0.00 2

0.15EUR  0.00 1

0.15EUR  0.00 1

0.1558 USD 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=70912149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92225686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88375498

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Issues 24
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88375498

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FALCO RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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